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Timing by Innotex
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

308 - 5000m Men - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 14:06.84 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 10:09 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 193 VIMAL A/L GOVENDARAJOO PERAK 15:32.84  

2 348 PRABUDASS A/L KRISHNAN ATM 15:37.03  

3 296 MUHAMAD ASYHRAF BIN MOHAMAD ZAIDIN WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 16:13.80  

4 321 NIKOS TAI LEE ONN TAI SABAH 16:17.90  

5 192 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ B.MUHAMMAD ZUBIR
KANAN PERAK 16:24.74  

6 339 MOHD SHAHRIN BIN CHE ABDULLAH ATM 16:33.46  

7 262 DINESH VERMA SELANGOR 16:51.54  

8 425 YEOW SONG YI JOSHUA SINGAPORE (ZOOM) 17:04.18  

9 308 SYHIR NAWAS KHAN BIN ZARAISH KHAN KEDAH 17:04.50  

10 334 MOHAMMAD AHSAN BIN ATTAUR-RAHMAN SABAH 17:06.77  

11 227 GOLIATH VALERON SILI SARAWAK 17:09.28  

12 421 WU CHANG HNG SINGAPORE (T.STAR) 17:17.12  

13 248 MATHAN RAJ SELANGOR 17:26.71  

14 416 SHOHIB MARICAN SINGAPORE (MR25) 17:56.62  

15 158 TANEASHWAR A/L GUNASEGARAN PAHANG 18:25.84  

16 172 RUVESHVARAN BALACHANDRAN PULAU PINANG 20:53.17  

- 169 KARTIK A/L RATNAM PAHANG DNF  

- 203 VASHANTH A/L PUTHISIRAMANI NEGERI SEMBILAN DNF  

- 386 VISVA RAJ A/L PEARAM JOHOR DNF  

- 191 SHAWN ROSHAN SINGH PERAK DNF  

- 105 DAREN JAMES NAIR RODNEY JAMES MASUM DNS  
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Power by IGIS

Heat 1 Start Time: 10:09 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

- 157 SHAIKH AHMAD FAHMI PAHANG DNS  

- 124 GOH GAN WEI MELAKA DNS  

- 368 NOR ADAM HARIS BIN NORAZMAN KELANTAN DNS  

- 333 CALVIN ROWEL ROMPOG SABAH DNS  

- 207 VIJIYA SANGGARAN A/L RAJENDRAN NEGERI SEMBILAN DNS  

- 120 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ANUAR MELAKA DNS  
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14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

5000m Men
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 348 PRABUDASS A/L KRISHNAN ATM 15:37.03

2 1 193 VIMAL A/L GOVENDARAJOO PERAK 15:32.84

3 1 339 MOHD SHAHRIN BIN CHE ABDULLAH ATM 16:33.46

4 1 321 NIKOS TAI LEE ONN TAI SABAH 16:17.90

5 1 192 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ B.MUHAMMAD ZUBIR KANAN PERAK 16:24.74

6 1 296 MUHAMAD ASYHRAF BIN MOHAMAD ZAIDIN WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN 16:13.80

7 1 262 DINESH VERMA SELANGOR 16:51.54

8 1 248 MATHAN RAJ SELANGOR 17:26.71

9 1 425 YEOW SONG YI JOSHUA SINGAPORE
(ZOOM) 17:04.18

10 1 421 WU CHANG HNG SINGAPORE
(T.STAR) 17:17.12

11 1 416 SHOHIB MARICAN SINGAPORE
(MR25) 17:56.62

12 1 334 MOHAMMAD AHSAN BIN ATTAUR-RAHMAN SABAH 17:06.77

13 1 308 SYHIR NAWAS KHAN BIN ZARAISH KHAN KEDAH 17:04.50

14 1 227 GOLIATH VALERON SILI SARAWAK 17:09.28

15 1 158 TANEASHWAR A/L GUNASEGARAN PAHANG 18:25.84

16 1 172 RUVESHVARAN BALACHANDRAN PULAU PINANG 20:53.17

- 1 105 DAREN JAMES NAIR RODNEY JAMES MASUM DNS

- 1 207 VIJIYA SANGGARAN A/L RAJENDRAN NEGERI
SEMBILAN DNS

- 1 203 VASHANTH A/L PUTHISIRAMANI NEGERI
SEMBILAN DNF

- 1 191 SHAWN ROSHAN SINGH PERAK DNF

- 1 333 CALVIN ROWEL ROMPOG SABAH DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 169 KARTIK A/L RATNAM PAHANG DNF

- 1 368 NOR ADAM HARIS BIN NORAZMAN KELANTAN DNS

- 1 386 VISVA RAJ A/L PEARAM JOHOR DNF

- 1 157 SHAIKH AHMAD FAHMI PAHANG DNS

- 1 124 GOH GAN WEI MELAKA DNS

- 1 120 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ANUAR MELAKA DNS
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